MEX=—4

HYDRAURIG KNEADER

PTO-N320

3r

ITE

=l
PAR

S LIST

7 2 A=
ATOMIX CO. LTD.

PTON3201810319-1



§ N\—=VhAOT QFERFEIZDNT

HMREX
MEEFEXOMRIE. THRES) MEREW TREEH ZHEBLMAFTIIEL,
) SHEE—
MmBES EB e TR DEEL
K0731010 HEE—4 1

F 1) HERGEA T EBRIZDNT
- RHEBESORIZ Tl OEMMNADWNTWSEGRIE. SHEESBSETY .
" r& " AT a AT,

§ Usage

1. Ordering

Please inform “Parts number” “Parts name” “ Quantity”.

Example. Hydrauric Motor

Parts number Parts name Quantity

K0731010 Hydrauric Motor 1

Notes 1. Expendable and Optional parts

* The parts marked "% ” at index No. are expendable parts.

* The parts marked "<{” at index No. are optional parts.

PTON3201810319-2



R—2
100886 === - ————————— 4
20048 @00 —n———————————————— 6
004 %Ay 00 - ———— 8
4000 xBCERKE @20 —————————————— 10
500 mEBRCERFT @00 ———————————————= 12

6005 RE2E =00 ———————————————— "

PTON3201810319-3



100. £ KK




100. K {K

RHEES BRES BRER wE Bk
No. PARTS No. PARTS NAME REMARKS QTY
1 K0791010 ‘AOD4 Lid 2
2 K0791020 7—LI Spring hook 2
3 K0731005 Feel Spring 4
4 K0791040 BRAO/EIZZ2 Front cover 2
5 K0791050 2 3% [l Rear cover 2
6 K0791070 EHRE Exhaust pipe left 2
7 K0791060 BHRE Exhaust pipe right 2
8 K0791080 ANE B Kettle right 1
9 K0791090 HIN—EZ Hold down plate 2
10 K0791100 {BlEmAHs/N\— Side cover 2
11 K0791110 181 e By BAAE Side insulation 4
12 K0791120 JL—L4 Flame 1
13 K0791130 ®BAaMEM Rear right insulation 1
14 K0791140 ®mEh/— Rear cover 1
15 K0791150 FARILE Gutter holder 2
16 K0791160 ayohiN— Cock cover 2
17 K0791170 W EAF4 Insulation 2
18 K0791180 sxausL Cover 2
19 K0791190 TIERLY Tool holder 1
20 K0731311 BEST Thermometer 2
21 K0791210 mEFE Tube 2
22 K0731290 mEFHRIEN /N — Cover 1
23 K0731490 mERT RN — Cover 1
24 K0791240 EEES RS 'kl)'::gmometer mounting 1
25 K0791250 743 Cover 1
26 K0791260 B EBEM Rear left insulation 1
27 K0791270 [EmAH/\— Bottom cover 1
28 K0791280 JES T M 244 Bottom insulation 4
29 K0791290 BIEA/N\— Front cover 1
30 K0791300 NE & Kettle left 1
31 K0791310 T—I Table 1

PTON3201810319-5




200.4R 48

PTON3201810319-6



20048448

HamES e &%

PARTS No. PARTS NAME REMARKS QTY
* 1 K0731010 HEE—A Hydraulic motor 1
2 K6591230 AERERILE 22?52{1 Socket Head | \115x30sUs 2
3 K7151012 [ EE Spring washer M12 SUS 2
* 4 K0731040 A= O-ring 1
5 K0731050 27 Ring 1
6 K0731060 FEhs Ball bearing 6208 2
7 K0731070 R7YT NGOV Bearing housing 1
8 K6351030 RILk Bolt M10x30 4
9 K7150010 (T EE Spring washer M10 4
10 K7110010 FREE Plane washer M10 4
11 K0731120 RF7YL G vk Bearing nut ANO9 1
* 12 K0731130 R7Y T Iy v— Bearing washer AWO09 1
13 K0731140 Hh5— Collar 1

14 K0731150 HEToX1SEMS C:agrlﬂ: contact ball 7309DB set
15 K0731160 —ILr—R Seal case 1
* 16 K0731170 LI —IL Oil seal 1
17 K0731030 HEE—42E Hydraulic motor base 1
18 K0731180 L Shaft 1
19 K6371230 RILk Bolt M12x30 4
20 K7152012 (L ER Spring washer M12 4
* 21 K0731183 & EE Lock washer M12 4
22 K0731184 EEHS— Metal collar 4
23 K0731190 B FIR Mixer propeller 1
24 K6212001 AR)—kI LR Street elbow 1/8” 1
25 K0731110 JI)R=vyT L Grease nipple 1/8” 1

PTON3201810319-7




300.# %4

PTON3201810319-8



300.# %y

RHES HaES R B T - &%
No. PARTS No. PARTS NAME REMARKS QTY
1 K0793010 L/N— lever 1
2 K0771500 VI KIK Cock 1
3 K7110016 TEE Plane washer M16 2
4 K0793040 L1 Shaft 1
5 K0793050 rTvY Gutter hook 2
6 K7110012 FEE Plane washer M12 4
7 K6750510 LalF—RILk Shoulder bolt M8 2
* 8 K0771580 T4+ — Liner 1
* 9 K0771510 F—rTL—k Gate plate 1
* 10 K0771530 TL—hESZ Plate retainer 2
1 K7110010 FEE Plane washer M10 4
12 K7150010 (T EE Spring washer M10 4
13 K6351035 RILk Bolt M10x35 4
14 K0793140 1 Gutter 1
* 15 K7243020 ZYEY Split pin 3.2x20 2
16 K0771540 Ey Pin 1
17 K6350815 RILE Bolt M8x15 2
18 K7150008 [EThES Spring washer M8 2
19 K7110008 FEE Plane washer M8 2
20 K0771542 Fubk Nut M16 2

PTON3201810319-9




HERE KL

N
/

400.

PTON3201810319-10



400 HEECE KL

REES HaES BB - &%
No. PARTS No. PARTS NAME REMARKS QTY

1 K0794010 BEERUREL Bend tube 2
2 K0732070 MR A fk F Bite fitting 12
3 K0732060 ARYER Switching valve 2
4 K6216114 BE=v7IL Nipple 1/2” 2
5 K6220114 ik Socket 1/2” 2
6 K6226031 R—RHEF Hose adapter 1/2” 4

* 7 K0732040 =2 Hose 1/2” 4
8 K0732030 R—RFEA—1) 5 Hose adapter 1/2” 4

* 9 K0732020 Y Rl D27 O-ring P18 4
10 K0774050 AV ) Valve 1/2” 2
11 K0794110 BERVREE Bend tube 1
12 K6222114 Tyia Bush 1/2"x3/4” 2
13 K6216115 =7 Nipple 3/4” 1
14 K6225115 =4 Union 3/4” 1
15 K0794150 SE/NRAT Pipe 3/4” 1
16 K0794160 RYNAT Pipe 1” 1
17 K6225116 a=#>v Union 17 1
18 K6214115 F—R Tee 3/4” 1
19 K0794190 BEAVEEAR Bend tube 1
20 K0794200 RYRURER Bend tube 1
21 K6222124 Jvia Bush 1/2"x1” 2
22 K6214116 F—X Tee 1” 1
23 K0794230 RYNUREE Bend tube 1
24 K6212115 AR)—rIJLAR Street elbow 3/4” 1
25 K0794250 RYN(T Pipe 1” 1

PTON3201810319-11




500.;HEEE KT

[=2]
™
0
3
—( D

&@@\w\y\

%\.@é@

PTON3201810319-12



500.;H/EEE KT

RHES HaES R B T - &%
No. PARTS No. PARTS NAME REMARKS QTY
1 K7060008 Fuk Nut M8 8
2 K7152008 (FHEE Spring washer VE] 8
3 K6700001 RILk Bolt M8x25 8
4 K0741010 FaRSTvTh Propeller shaft 1
5 K0742810 MERST Hydraulic pump 1
6 K0742815 A=) T FER—RBF Hose adapter 3/8” 1
7 K0742610 HR—R Hose 1/2” 1
8 K6226051 R—RHEF Hose adapter 17 4
9 K0742800 =2 Hose 1” 1
10 K0742850 HR—R Hose 3/4” 1
11 K6226041 R—RHEF Hose adapter 3/4” 3
12 K6222115 Tyia Bush 3/4"x1" 1
13 K0742814 A= TRRTva Bush 1-1/4"x1 2
* 14 K0795110 A—=1)29 O-ring P38 2
15 K0795010 7709 Flange joint 1
16 K6212006 AM)—bkT)LR Street elbow 1” 1
17 K7630001 R—R=wTIL Hose nipple 1” 2
18 K0742600 ey JAWIN Hose band 1” 2
19 K0742610 =2 Hose 1” 1
20 K6214006 F—X Tee 17 1
21 K0795170 AT Pipe 1” 1
22 K6225116 a=#v Union 17 1
23 K6216116 —w7IL Nipple 1” 1
* 24 K0742410 T4 A— Filter 10u 1
25 K0742380 R—R Hose 1” 1
26 K6210116 IR Elbow 1” 1
27 K0795230 AT Pipe 1” 1
28 K0742530 EHE Pressure gauge 1
29 K6220112 Yk Socket 1/4” 1
30 K6218112 =R Nipple 1/4"x3/8” 1

PTON3201810319-13




500.;HEEE KT

Y \\

‘|

°o /@n m/ m/mz m @u\‘m\%\%w 3 %
© e \&ee %«\Pf%@% 3
(G ey ),

/ﬁW\ 1“.H_ ﬂ\'@ = e
/ 0\ ™ _
\
S A
Je JIL) @ ;
)53 i “\‘u .- YA
P
2 )

/

PTON3201810319-14



500.;H/EEE KT

RHES HaES R B T - &%
No. PARTS No. PARTS NAME REMARKS QTY
31 K0742460 T=HRILRTAYY Manifold block 1
32 K0742990 I7-J)—% Air breezier 1
33 K0743000 PL Cover 1
34 K0743010 AVE Y Packing 1
35 K6226241 R—RABFIILR Hose adapter elbow 3/4” 1
36 K6220115 vk Socket 3/4” 1
37 K6216115 =y Nipple 3/4” 1
O 38 K0742470 Bl Solenoid Valve 1
39 K0795350 INM4F Pipe 3/4” 1
40 K6210115 IR Elbow 3/4” 3
41 K0795370 v Pipe 3/4” 1
42 K0795390 =2 Hose 3/4” 1
43 K0742980 JAEET Oil lebel gauge 1
44 K0742970 EEmE D Oil tank 1
45 K0742920 AY—R\LT Sluice valve 1” 1
46 K6222016 Jvia Bush 17x1-1/2" 2
* 47 K0742890 SAT4)L3 Line filter 1504y a 1
48 K6226231 R—RBEFTILAR Hose adapter elbow 1/2” 1

PTON3201810319-15




600.5 REZ&E

PTON3201810319-16



600.5 RECE

RHES HaES BB T - &%
No. PARTS No. PARTS NAME REMARKS QTY
* 1 K0103680 LPG7R—R LPG hose
K0761020 A&IF2KF Awning for two 1
? K0761021 B &I+34KH Awning for three 1
3 K6210112 I/LR Elbow 1/4”
4 K6218112 —vTIL Nipple 1/4"x3/8”"
5 K6218122 —v7I Nipple 3/8"x1/2"
6 K6282002 R—iLavy Ball cock 3/8 SUS
7 K6214114 F—X Tee 1/2"
8 K0796080 INMF Pipe 1/27
9 K0733170 L¥aL—4 Regurator KM40 1
10 K6216114 =7 Nipple 1/2” 2
11 K0733200 5% Pressure gauge 1/4” 1
12 K0796120 N7 Pipe 1/2”
13 K6210114 TR Elbow 1/2”
14 K6210114 IR Elbow 1/2"
15 K6225114 a=4> Union 1/2”
16 K0796160 B&kIFRT— Stay 2
17 K0796170 FI—v Chain
K0761010 R RRILS24FH Cylinder holder for two 1
° K0761015 RORKRILE3ARA Cylinder holder for three 1
19 K6835108 FRER Pan head screw M5x8 SUS 96
20 K0733712 NEFER Flame plate 32
21 K0796190 SAIN—F Burner 2
No.19 4818 .No20 168 =T
22 K0733703 RUFal) Venturi 8
23 K0733702 JEEEF v Nut 8
24 K0733701 I7—EREIS Lid 8
25 K0733690 IR Nozzle 8
26 K6210001 IR Elbow 1/8” 8
27 K0796193 FAN—F+tyk Burner set 2

No.21 1{E& No.22. 23, 24, 25, 26 & 4ED v+

PTON3201810319-17




600.5 REZ&E

PTON3201810319-18



600.5 RECE

RHEES HaES BB a2 T - &%
No. PARTS No. PARTS NAME REMARKS QTY

28 K6246010 fHE a1k Tube joint 16
29 K0733661 o BHE (A) Tube 4
30 K0733662 o EHE () Tube 4
31 K0733620 mE Pipe manifold 2

* 32 K0733600 HR7vk Gasket 2
33 K0796270 2500 Flange 2
34 K0796280 AT Pipe 1/4” 2
35 K0103530 ——FILFE Needle valve 1/4” 2
36 K6225112 A=A Union 1/4” 1
37 K6281061 R—iLavy Ball cock 1/4” 1
38 K6226311 R—RMEF45° TILAR Hose adapter 45° elbow 1/4” 1
39 K0103822 =2 Hose 1/4” 1
40 K0101460 R—RHEF Hose adapter 1/8” 1
41 K0103790 ——KJLFF Needle valve 1/8” 2
42 K0103630 AT Pipe 1/8” 1
43 K0101640 vk Socket 1/8” 1
44 K0101080 IR Nozzle 1/8" 1
45 K0101090 N—FkA Burner lip 1
46 K0103821 NRN—Ftyk Hand torch set 1

No.40. 41, 42, 43, 44, 45D vk

PTON3201810319-19




ThEOABAE(

A1t T174-8574 HREMRIEX FHiE3-9-6
TEL (03)3969-3111  FAX (03)3968-7300

KRz & T574-0053 KPRAFREXFTHNBET2-22
TEL (072)872-3111  FAX (072)872-1222

AIRE XA T065-0022 #ALIRTIEXIL+PHSEFE1-2-5
TEL (011)738-6070 FAX (011)738-6071

L& EERr T982-0011 flEThHABXKET6-8-7
TEL (022)249-7371  FAX (022)249-7372

HiaE X T950-0982 I BHIE/HNEG2-19-14
TEL (025)244-8011  FAX (025)244-8012

LEEBEEM T462-0043 LZEHEHILR/\{tET1-9
TEL (052)914-3900 FAX (052)916-0892

LEEEM T739-1734 [LETZREILAXROBHI-8-17
TEL (082)845-2202  FAX (082)845-2203

f2fE'E Efr T816-0063 fREITHEZXEDIRIT B33-31
TEL (092)503-5200 FAX (092)503-5308

7L Y —E X #hxX£1t
T174-0041 HRREERIEX FHiE3-3-5
TEL (03)3969-9316  FAX (03)3558-6440



